Cikkszam

Leiras

RB Products arlista 2011.04

0230001
0230002

RBOnNe RTR car (engine with pullstart)
RBOne RTR car (engine without pullstart)

146 700
146 700

MOTOROK

01910-000108
01910-000130
01910-000222
01911-000108
01911-000130
E01910-000108
E01910-000130
E01910-000222
E01911-000108
E01911-000130

01901-523000
E01901-523000/R
E01901-523000/T

01010-B10
01010-C10
01010-CLASSICO10
01010-K10
01010-M10
01010-RALLY10
01010-SP10
01010-SP10PS
01010-X10
01011-B11
01011-C11
01011-CLASSICO11
01011-F11
01011-M11
01011-RALLY11
01011-X11
E01010-B10
E01010-C10
E01010-CLASSICO10
E01010-K10
EO01010-RALLY10
E01010-SHARK10
E01010-X10
EO01011-B11
EO01011-C11
E01011-CLASSICO11
EO1011-FIRE11
EO01011-RALLY11
E01011-X11

01602-TP
E1600-C
E1602-C
E1602-C-1

.28 (4.67cc)
RB Concept MONSTER TRUCK MT10 Pullstart

RB Concept MONSTER TRUCK MT10 Rotorstart
RB Concept RACING TRUGGY RT10 4.67cc

RB Concept MONSTER TRUCK MT11 Pullstart

RB Concept MONSTER TRUCK MT11 Rotorstart
RB engine set MT10 PULLSTART with In-Line pipe
RB engine set MT11 ROTOSTART with In-Line

RB Concept RT10 package for Truggy including
RB engine set MT11 PULLSTART with In-Line pipe
RB engine set MT11 ROTOSTART with In-Line

.23 (3.83cc)
RB Concept TM523 .23/7+2/3-Port/1050-6

Kit TM523/manifold/pipe/engine mount for REVO
Kit TM523/manifold/pipe/engine mount for T-Maxx

.21 (3.5¢cc)
RB Concept Buggy B10 3.48cc

RB Concept CIRCUIT 10 3.48cc

RB Concept CLASSICO 10 3.48cc

RB concept KILLER 10 3.48cc

RB Concept MARINE M10 3.48cc

RB Concept RALLY10 3.48cc

RB Concept SPORT 10 3.48cc

RB concept SPORT 10 pullstart3.48cc

RB Concept Cross X10 3.48cc

RB Concept Buggy B11 3.48cc

RB Concept CIRCUIT C11 3.48cc

RB Concept CLASSICO 11 3.48cc

RB Concept Fire F11 3.48cc

RB Concept MARINE M11 3.48cc

RB Concept RALLY11 3.48cc

RB Concept Cross X11 3.48cc

RB Engine Buggy 10 + In-line set pipe

RB engine CIRCUIT 10 + Medium conical

RB Engine CLASSICO10 + In-line set pipe short
RB Engine Killer 10 + In-line set pipe

RB Engine RALLY10 + In-line set pipe 192P/3001P
RB SHARK 10 full package limited edition

RB Engine Cross 10 + In-line set pipe 198P/2087P
RB Engine Buggy 11 + In-line set pipe

RB engine CIRCUIT 11 + Medium conical

RB Engine CLASSICO11 + In-line set pipe short
RB Engine FIRE 11 + In-line set pipe 192P/2045P
RB Engine RALLY11 + In-line set pipe 192P/2092P
RB Engine Cross 11 + In-line set pipe 198P/2087P

.15 (2.5cc)
RB Concept X15 TURBO CP

Package RB Concept 'POWER"' +
Package RB CONCEPT X15 EFRA
Package RB CONCEPT X15 EFRA IN-LINE

53 000
53 000
83 600
53 000
53 000
63 700
63 700
99 800
63 700
63 700

57 300
71 900
71 500

103 000
153 100
57 400
53 100
131 200
53 800
39 000
39 000
86 100
103 000
153 100
57 400
64 000
131 200
57 400
86 100
121 500
175 200
76 100
59 700
73 900
127 200
95 100
121 500
175 200
76 100
79 100
77 600
95 100

92 700
72 800
107 300
105 800



E1602-T Package RB CONCEPT X15 TURBO 109 900
.12 (2.11cc)
01700-000122 RB C12 3P/SE/NG/SPT/SLDN 52 700
01700-000132 RB C12 3P/SE/TG/SPT/SLDN 55 500
01710-000610 RB Concept TOURING JUNIOR 10 2.11cc 39 000
01710-000615 RB Concept TOURING JUNIOR 10 Rotorstart 41 100
01710-000640 RB Concept TOURING 10 2.1lcc 75 900
01710-000640RC RB Concept TOURING 10 RC 2.11cc 100 400
01711-000610 RB Concept TOURING JUNIOR TJ11 2.11cc 39 000
01711-000615 RB Concept TOURING JUNIOR TJ11 Rotorstart 41 100
01711-000640 RB Concept TOURING T11 2.1lcc 75 900
01711-000640RC RB Concept TOURING T11RC 2.11cc 100 400
01711-000640RS RB Concept TOURING T11RS 2.11cc 114 800
E01710-000610 Combo set RB TOURING JUNIOR 10 with 2659 57 800
E01710-000640 RB engine TOURING 10 with 2659 in-line pipe. 84 200
E01710-000640RC RB engine TOURING 10 RC with 2659 in-line pipe. 117 100
E01711-000610 Combo set RB TOURING JUNIOR 11 with 2659 57 800
E01711-000640 RB engine TOURING 11 with 2659 in-line pipe. 84 200
E01711-000640RC RB engine TOURING 11 RC with 2659 in-line pipe. 117 100
E01711-000640RS RB engine TOURING 11 RS with 2659 in-line pipe. 136 100

Alkatrészek

01299-0301 Complete o-ring set for engine TM728 800
01299-0302 Complete o-ring set for engine TM928 800
01299-0303 Complete o-ring set for engine TM728/TM928 900
Rotostart Compatible
01361-THGO02 Tuned pipe Truggy THGO02 19 000
01900-002 Cooling-head 60mm TM728 18 400
01900-003 Cooling-Head 60mm TM928 17 100
01900-005 Cooling-Head ST28 18 400
01900-012 Combustion Chamber for NORMAL glowplug .28 6 300
01900-013 Combustion Chamber for TURBO glowplug .28 11 400
01900-020 Head gasket 0.10mm(5) .28 2 800
01900-021 Head gasket 0.30mm(3) .28 2 100
01900-022 Wrist-pin clip(2) .28 900
01900-024 Wrist-pin .28 3 000
01900-025 Conrod TM728 14 200
01900-033/B Piston/Liner/Conrod 3T .28 31 600
01900-035 Piston/Sleeve 5P .28 32 100
01900-037 Piston/Sleeve .28 7-Port 2-Bypass M.E.S. 38 700
01900-037/B Piston/Liner/Conrod .28 7-Port 2-Bypass M.E.S. 44 400
01900-050 Crankcase TM728 55 800
01900-052 Crankcase T28 26 000
01900-053 Crankcase RT28 30 600
01900-060 Crankshaft SPT/Pullstart TM728 14 100
01900-071 CRANKSHAFT BITURBO SPT TM928 30 600
01900-080/14 Main-bearing 14x25.8 15 200
01900-090 Rear-cover for pullstart TM728 9 800
01900-091 Flange with OneWay bearing .28 4 200
01900-092 Drag-pin for Pullstart 2 200
01900-120 REAR COVER TM928(non pullstart) 7 900
01900-121 REAR COVER TM728 TigerDrive compatible 11 300
(sullivan S689)+ o-rings
01900-123 Rear Cover complete TM728/TM928 Rotostart 14 800
01900-123-01 Start Axle 8mm 1700
01900-123-02 Rear Cover only TM728/928 RotoStart compatible 7 800
01900-123-03 Spacer 1200
01900-123-04 Starter disque with OneWayBearing 4 500
01900-123-05 Start-pin TM928(5) 2 300
01900-123-06 o-ring 8x1/24x1 900
01900-124 Kit Rotostart Complete ST28 17 400
02005-006 Engine mount Savage/Inferno Sport 22 600
E01361-ST Tuned pipe Truggy THGO02 + Manifold .21 192mm 14 100
E01361-THGO2 Tuned pipe Truggy THGO2 + Manifold .21 192mm 25 200



01299-0201
01901-323101
01901-323110
01901-323120
01901-323130
01901-323140
01901-323141
01901-323145
01901-323150
01901-323160
01901-323170
01901-323180
01901-323190
01901-323210
01901-323211
01901-323220
01901-323230
01901-323240
01901-323310
01901-323311
01901-323312
01901-323313
01901-323314
01901-323315
01901-323316
01901-323317
01901-323318
01901-323400
01901-323410
01901-323420
01901-323430
01901-323431
01901-323440
01901-323450
01901-523101
01901-523150
01901-523160
01901-523200
01901-523300
01901-523310
01901-999100
01901-999101
01901-999102
01901-999103
01901-999104
01901-999105
01070-5
01070-52
01070-C11

01070-CLASSICO
01070-CLASSICO10

01070-E
01070-RC
01070-RC6
01070-S3
01070-S3llI
01070-S5
01070-S7
01070-S7C
01070-WST7lII
01071-WS7X3
01076-5
01076-52
01076-B11
01076-C6BB
01076-C6BBT

Complete o-ring set for engine TM323/TM523
Cooling-head TM323

Combustion Chamber for NORMAL glowplug .23
Combustion Chamber for TURBO glowplug .23
Kit underhead gasket 0.15/0.20mm .23
Wrist Piston-pin .23

Wrist-pin clips(10) .23

Conrod TM323

Piston/Sleeve 5T ABC TM323

Crankshaft 'RV' TM323

Cone crankshaft/flywheel STD TM323
Ball-bearing 7x17 front TM323
Main-bearing TM323

Rear-cover for 01901-323160
Rear-cover RV/Maxx .23

Rear-cover shaft RV/Maxx TM323

Kit o-ring carter TM323/Xenon & XenonR
Fixation carburetor TM323

Body carburetor 8mm

Slide carburetor

Idle needle

Main needle

Main needle holder

Idle air-screw

Servo lever slide

Kit o-rings carburetor

Rubber bellow carburetor

Manifold TM/T-Maxx

Tuned pipe TM/Maxx-01

Manifold TM/REVO

Tuned pipe TM/RV-01

Tuned Pipe TM/RV-02

Engine mount TM323 for T-Maxx

Engine mount TM323 for REVO
Coolinghead TM523

Piston/Liner 7+2/3T ABC TM523
Crankshaft Bi-Turbo 'RV' TM523
Crankcase engine TM523

Carburator 8mm TM523

Carburetor Housing 8mm TM523

Rear Cover complet TM323/TM523 Rotostart
Start Axle 6mm

Rear Cover only TM323/523 RotoStart compatible
Spacer

Starter disque with OneWayBearing
O-Ring 6x1/20x2

Cooling-head C5 CIRCUIT 50mm
Cooling-head RB Concept C6-CC

Cooling head C11

Cooling-Head CLASSICO

Cooling-Head CLASSICO 10
Cooling-head ECONOMIC 55mm
Cooling-Head 50mm .21 Circuit RODY
Cooling-head RB Concept C6 RODY
Cooling-head RB Concept S3
Cooling-head RB Concept S3lII
Cooling-head S5 /intergrated combustion chamber
Cooling-head RB Concept S7
Cooling-head RB Concept S7C
Cooling-head RB Concept WS7III
Cooling-head RB Concept WS711 X3
Cooling-head BUGGY C5

Cooling-head RB Concept C5-BB

Cooling head B11

Cooling-head RB Concept C6-BB
Cooling-head RB Concept C6-BBT

600

8 300
1700
2100
1 000
3 000
1 300
9 100
29 800
20 600
1400
1 900
3 700
8 000
12 600
5 700
500
500

15 100
3 700
1 600
1 000
1 200
1 000
1 800
1 300
1400
4 800
6 300
4 800
6 300
7 700
6 300
8 000
8 300
32 000
24 000
29 300
28 000
16 800
14 000
1 400
7 900
1 200
4 000
800

15 000
15 000
23 500
15 000
15 000
12 900
15 000
15 000
16 600
18 400
16 600
18 400
16 200
16 400
17 100
19 100
19 300
25 500
19 300
21 400



01076-S3
01076-WC98B
01076-X11
01077
01077-LS
01078-LS
01079
01080
01082
01082/R
01082-WC97
01083
01083/R
01087
01090
01092
01092/R
01095-LS
01100-1
01100-15
01100-2
01102-1
01102-15
01102-2
01102-3
01110
01115
01122
01122-C
01127-S
01127-S7
01127-WS7
01128-1301
01128-1302
01128-WS7
01129
01129-1401
01129-1402
01130-1403
01130-1404
01130-14501
01133-5
01133-53
01133-7
01133-73
01133-S
01134-73
01135-73
01135-83
01137-7302
01140-E
01143-7
01143-73
01143-S5
01143-WS7
01143-WS7M
01144-73
01144-E
01145-53/R
01145-73
01145-73/R
01146-33
01146-501
01146-53
01146-73
01147-7302

Cooling-Head 01006-S3 L2G

Cooling-head BUGGY C3-C4

Cooling head X11

Cooling-head MARINE

Cooling-head MARINE C3-4-5

O-ring for 1077-LS(2)

Water intake cooling-head M(2)

Combustion chamber C1 TURBO

Comb. chamber TURBO C3-4-5

Combustion Chamber TURBO C4:5 Rody
Combustion chamber 2500m C3-4-5
Combustion chamber for 01135-83
Combustion Chamber 'Rody' for 1135-83
Combustion chamber B11

Combustion chamber STD

Comb. chamber STD C3-4-5

Combustion Chamber STD C4:5 Rody

Comb. chamb. MARINE C3 TURBO

Head shims 0.1mm (5)

Head shims 0.15mm (5)

Head shims 0.2mm (5)

Head shims 0.1mm C3-4-5 (5)

Head shims 0.15mm C3-4-5 (5)

Head shims 0.2mm (5)

Head shims 0.3mm C3-C4-C5 (5)

Wristpin clips (2) .21

Wristpin

Conrod RB Concept .21

Conrod RB Concept COMPETITION
Crankhouse RB Concept CS

Crankhouse RB Concept CS S7

Crankhouse RB Worlds S7

Crankcase RB Concept 1301

Crankcase RB Concept 1302

Crankhouse RB Worlds S7I1

Crankhouse RB Concept C5

Crankcase RB Concept 1401

Crankcase RB Concept 1402

Crankcase RB B10

Crankcase RB .21 2010

Crankcase RB C10

Piston-Liner RB 5+2 BUGGY C3

Piston-Liner 5+2/3 Buggy C3/4

Piston-Liner 7+2 CIRCUIT C3

Piston-Liner 7+2/3 C3 WC97

Piston-Liner RB 5P SPORT CS

Piston-Liner 7+2/3 C4

Piston-Liner 7+2/3 C5
Piston(Forged)/Sleeve(BC 8+2/3) LS + 01083/R
Piston - Sleeve - combustion chamber RB 7+2/3
1130-E + Conrod assembled
01133-7/01110/01115/01122-C assembled
01133-73/01110/01115/01122-C assembled
01133-S/01110/01115/01122-C assembled
01133-S7/01110/01115/01122-C assembled
01133-WS7M/01110/01115/01122-C assembled
01134-73/01110/01115/01122-C assembled
01133-E/01110/01115/01122-C assembled
01135-53/01110/01115/01122-C RODY
1135-73 +Conrod assembled
01135-73/01110/01115/01122-C RODY
Piston - liner with conrod assembled for SHARK 9
01136-501/01110/01115/01122C
01136-53/01110/01115/01122C
01136-73/01110/01115/01122-C
01137-7302/01110/01115/01122-C

23 500
17 400
25 500
12 800
11 600

1 000

1 300
10 300
10 300
12 600
10 300
13 500
11 900
14 200

6 200

6 200

6 200
10 300

2 600

2 000

1 900

2 600

2 000

1900

2 600

1100

3 200

9 700
15 200
50 100
50 100
53 200
53 800
56 800
53 200
56 200
59 300
59 300
62 300
59 300
59 300
27 400
29 600
31 500
34 000
30 600
47 600
53 000
73 500
67 200
26 400
38 700
38 700
38 500
42 600
53 900
88 900
43 100
57 200
52 500
60 800
45 000
45 000
45 000
47 600
63 700



01150-13S
01150-14
01150-14/C
01150-14258
01150-14258/C
01162-13B
01163-13B/CC
01163-14
01163-14/R
01163-14B
01163-14M
01164-14
01164-14/R
01164-14B
01165-14B
01166-14B
01170
01171
01180
01186
01187
01187-5
01188-01
01188-02
01188-03
01190
01210
01210A
01215
01220
01250-9M
01250-9TR5.4
01250-9TR6
01250-9TR6.5
01250-9TR7
01250-9TR8
01250-9TR8.5
01250-9TR9
01250-9TROR
01256-8
01256-9
01257-C9
01258-8
01258-9
01258-9B
01258-9BB
01258-C9BB
01260
01261
01270
01290-2
01290-F
01291-10
01291-20
01291-3
01291-5
01291-6
01291-B
01291-F
01295
01295-5
01299-0001
01299-0002
01299-0003
01299-0004
01299-0011

Main-bearing special 13x25

Main-bearing 14x25.4

Ball-Bearing 14x25.4 Ceramic - Hybride
Main-bearing 14x25.8

Ball-Bearing 14x25.8 Ceramic

Crankshaft 'BUGGY/SPORT' C1/CS
Crankshaft BI-TURBO WS7II with special coating
Crankshaft BITURBO ‘Circuit’
01163-14/RBCC RODY

Crankshaft '‘BITURBO' Buggy 5mm
Crankshaft Bi-Turbo LS '"MARINE'
Crankshaft Bi-Turbo Balanced Ciruit
Crankshaft 01164-14 Circuit tuned RODY with
Crankshft BITURBO Balanced Buggy
Crankshaft X10

Crankshaft B11

Flywheel ‘"MARINE'

Cone flywheel "MARINE'

O-Ring 19.2x1.8mm

Rear-cover engines 3.5cc

O-ring for 01186/01671

0O-Ring 20x1(5)

Rear-cover for 01128-1301/01129-1401
Rear-cover for 01128-1302/01129-1402
Rear-cover for C10

Screw rear-cover (4)

Wrist-pin carburator

Wrist-pin carburator aluminium orange anodized
O-ring wrist-pin carburator(2)

Wrist-pin Carburetor ECO

Carburator special '"MARINE'9mm

Venturi 5.4mm carb. 1250-8/9T

Venturi 6mm carb. 1250-8/9T

Venturi 6.5mm carb. 1250-8/9T

Venturi 7mm carb. 1250-8/9T

Venturi 8mm carb. 1250-8/9T

Venturi 8.5mm carb. 1250-8/9T

Venturi 9mm carb. 1250-9T

O-Ring for Venturi(2) 6/7/8/9mm
Carburator NYLON 8mm

Carburator AlU 9mm

Carburetor housing 1257-9

Carburator NYLON 8mm

Carburetor NYLON 9mm(without venturi)
Carburetor NYLON 9mm 'Special Buggy'(without
Carburetor NYLON 9mm 'Special Buggy'(without
Body for carburator 01258-9BB BLACK
O-ring shaft carburator (2)

O-ring carb. Crankhouse C4/C5

O-ring for 1271/1287 (2)

ins-box induction noise silencer

Air filter foam type .21 (2 pcs) with oil
Package foam (10) +oil for 1291-B
Package foam (20) +oil for 1291-B
Connector 90 for 1291-B

*Package 5 foams +oil for foam

INS-BOX for .12 engines

Air-filter 'BUGGY' foam type +

Air filter for RB .12 INS box

Gasket engine/manifold

Gasket engine/manifold .21(5)

Complete o-ring set engine 01003-E
Complete o-ring set for engine 01003-S/S7
Complete o-ring set for engine 01003-S7C
Complete o-ring set for engine 01003-WS7
Complete o-ring set for engine 01004-S5/S7

11 200
14 400
22 000
13 500
24 200
22 400
28 800
31 900
56 300
26 500
32 100
46 400
66 200
40 000
26 500
26 500
6 900
1 000
500

8 600
500

1 000
8 600
10 300
10 300
900

3 200
7 300
600
600
34 600
3 600
3 600
3 600
3 600
3 600
3 600
3 600
900

17 900
32 700
14 400
30 400
31 000
31 000
34 100
17 400
900
500

1 400
10 100
3100
3 900
7 000
2 700
4 100
8 800
6 700
1 300
1 300
3 500
600
700
700
700
700



01299-0012
01299-0021
01299-0022
01299-0023
01299-0024
01299-0031
01299-0032
01299-0033
01314P
01315P
01316P

01321

01322

01323

01324

01324-5
01350-62
01350-86P
01350-M
01351-01P
01351-04P
01351-05P
01351-2006P
01351-2018P
01351-2020USA
01351-2045M
01351-2045P
01351-2087P
01351-3001P
01351-3002P
01351-3003P
01351-S
01351-SL
01353-192P
01353-198P
01353-204P
01354-PARA
01354-PARAVSM
01700-088
01700-478
01700-481
01700-770RS
02009-001
02010-111
02010-112
E1291-B
E1351-052018P
E1351-922045P
E1351-922087P
E1351-923001P
E1351-982020USA
01620

01627

01628

01630-1
01630-2
01630-3

01632
01635-C
01637

01642-3
01642-5
01647-3
01647-5
01647-5/R
01650-13

Complete o-ring set for engine 01004-
Complete o-ring set for engine 01005-C/RC
Complete o-ring set for engine 01005-S5/S7
Complete o-ring set for engine 01005-S7C
Complete o-ring set for engine 01005-WS7111
Complete o-ring set for engine 01006-BB/CC
Complete o-ring set for engine 01006-RC
Complete o-ring set engine 01006-S3/S311/S5/S7
Manifold MARINE 15° Polished +gasket
Manifold MARINE 180° polished + Gasket
Manifold Buggy Kyosho ‘POLISHED'

Silicone tubing EXTRA STRONG

Spring manifold (2)

Spring fixation pipe/chassis

Spring Manifold/Engine .21 4x92mm

Spring Manifold/Engine .21 4x92mm(5)
Tuned pipe EFRA 062 +pressure

Tuned pipe EFRA 086 POLISHED

Tuned pipe MARINE

Manifold IN-LINE short polished

Manifold IN-LINE conical short polished
Manifold IN-LINE conical medium polished
Tuned pipe IN-LINE 2006 polished

Tuned pipe IN-LINE polished 2018 EFRA 2009
Tuned pipe IN-LINE USA 2020 polished
Tuned pipe "IN-LINE" 2045 Mat

Tuned pipe IN-LINE 2045 polished

Tuned pipe IN-LINE 2087 polished

Tuned Pipe EFRA3001 "IN-LINE" Polished
Tuned pipe EFRA3002 IN-LINE Polished
Tuned pipe EFRA3003 IN-LINE Polished
Spring Pipe/Manifold IN-LINE (3)

Spring Pipe/Manifold IN-LINE Medium & Long
Compact Manifold buggy 192mm

Buggy compact manifold 198mm

Compact Manifold buggy 204mm

Parabolic manifold buggy

Parabolic manifold buggy (very short and alu mat)
Rear Cover T11RS

11,9mm main bearing

Front ball bearing T11RS

Crankshaft T11RS

RB oil for foam air filter (Synthetic110ml)
Factory pre-oiled foams compatible LOSI 8 &
Factory pre-oiled foams compatible MBX6 & 808
Kit Air-filter 'BUGGY"

Kit IN-LINE 2018P with medium conical manifold
Kit "IN-LINE" 2045P/192P buggy

Kit "IN-LINE" 2087P/192P buggy

Kit "IN-LINE" 3001P/192P buggy

Kit "IN-LINE" 2020USA/198P buggy
Cooling-head 'POWER' 42mm

Combustion chamber 'TURBO' X15
Combustion chamber 'STD' X15
Head-shims 0.1mm (5)

Head-shims 0.2mm (5)

Head shims 0.3mm (5)

Wrist-pin .15

Conrod RB Concept .15

Crankhouse RB Concept X15

Piston/Liner 3P EFRA/ROAR X15

Piston/Liner 5P TURBO X15
01642-3/01700-022/01632/01635-C
01642-5/01700-022/01632/01635-C
01642-5/01700-022/01632/01635-C Rody
Main-bearing 13x24 .15

800
800
700
800
800
800
900
700

7 200
7 200
7 200
2100
1 500
2 800
900

2 800
13 000
15 500
14 300
9 300
11 400
11 700
19 700
19 700
25 700
16 900
23 000
23 000
23 000
20 100
20 100
1 300
1 500
10 200
10 200
10 200
10 200
5 700
4 100
10 600
8 100
35 300
3 300
2 900
2 900
11 000
30 000
32 200
32 200
32 200
32 200
11 700
10 300
6 300
2 600
1 900
1 900
1 700
10 000
40 400
32 300
45 500
43 500
56 500
56 500
8 900



01660-13
01661-13S
01661-13S/R
01671
01673
01674
01676-A
01676-CA
01676-CP
01676-P
01680-6
01680-6.5
01682
01683
01684
01686
01687
01688
01689
01700-712
01700-713
01700-720
01700-721
01700-724
01700-726
01700-735
01700-750
01700-751
01700-752
01700-766
01700-767
01700-767/R
01800
01800-5
01801P
01822
01850-E
01850-T
01850-TP
01851-01P
01851-EP
01851-TP
E1851-EP
E1851-TP
01299-0101
01700-001
01700-002
01700-004R
01700-005
01700-005RC
01700-010
01700-011
01700-012
01700-013
01700-014
01700-015
01700-020
01700-021
01700-023
01700-024
01700-025
01700-026
01700-030
01700-030/S
01700-035/S
01700-0355

Crankshaft EFRA/ROAR 5mm .15
Crankshaft OUTLAW BT 'CIRCUIT'

Crankshaft X15 OUTLAW BT tuned RODY with

Rear-cover .15

Wrist-pin carburator .15

Bold for 1673

Carburator Aluminum X15
Carter Carburetor ALU. X15
Carter Carburetor nylon X15
Carburator NYLON X15
Carburator housing for 1675-6
Carb. housing for 1675-6.5
Idel/Air screw carbutator .15
Servo lever carburator .15
Dust protection carburator .15
Idle needle +0O-ring .15

O-ring for 1688

Adjust. spraybar +O-ring .15
O-ring shaft carb. carter X15
Comb. chamber 'STD' RE V15
Comb. Chamber TURBO RE V15
Head Gasket 0.20mm(5) V15
Head Gasket 0.30mm(3) V15
Wrist-pin RE V15

Conrod V15

Piston/Liner 5P Racing V15 (Machined piston)

Crankcase V15

Crankcase V15T

Crankcase V15T (Black)
Crankshaft STD Bi-Turbo V15
Crankshaft SPT Bi-Turbo V15

Crankshaft SPT Bi-Turbo V15 modified RODY

Gasket for manifolds +J .15

Gasket engine/manifold .15(5)
Manifold Circuit 'POLISHED"*

Spring manifold (2) .15

Tuned pipe RB EFRA/ROAR

Tuned pipe TURBO

Tuned pipe TURBO polished
Manifold IN-LINE polished

Tuned pipe IN-LINE EFRA polished
Tuned pipe IN-LINE TURBO polished
Kit IN-LINE EFRA Polish

Kit IN-LINE TURBO polished
Complete o-ring set for engine 01700-
Screw cooling-head(4) .12
Coolinghead 45mm Orange SE C12

Coolinghead .12 45mm 11 fins Orange signed

Cooling-Head R3

Cooling-Head R3 RC

Comb. chamber 'STD' SE C12
Comb. Chamber TURBO SE = C12
Comb. chamber 'STD' RE .12

Comb. Chamber TURBO RE .12
Combustion Chamber TURBO R3
O-ring for combustion chamber V12 R3
Head Gasket 0.10mm(5) .12

Head Gasket 0.30mm(3) .12

Wrist-pin SE C12
Wrist-pin RE .12

Conrod C12

Conrod .12

Piston/Liner 3P C12

**1700-030/023/022/025 C12
**1700-035/022/024/026 X12
Piston/Liner 5P X12

15 800
28 800
48 600
3 500
900
200

21 100
13 100
13 100
20 800
13 100
13 500
500

2 500
2 200
3 300
600

3 900
400

5 300
9 900
2 600
1100
1700
8 100
47 000
26 200
29 600
31 600
15 500
17 500
43 600
1 200
5 200
7 100
1 000
13 300
13 300
13 300
10 400
20 300
20 300
23 500
30 700
700
700

10 400
14 100
16 200
16 300
5 000
9 400
5 000
9 400
12 800
2 000
2 000
1 600
1 600
1700
8 100
8 100
19 000
28 400
26 700
26 400



01700-0355/S
01700-036
01700-0365
01700-0365/S
01700-038
01700-039
01700-060
01700-061
01700-062
01700-063
01700-067
01700-067/R
01700-075
01700-080
01700-081
01700-082
01700-083
01700-085
01700-086
01700-087
01700-090
01700-100A
01700-100P
01700-100R
01700-101A
01700-110
01700-111
01700-112
01700-113
01700-114
01700-115
01700-121
01700-123
01700-128
01700-129
01700-130
01700-131
01700-133
01700-134
01700-135
01700-136
01700-137
01700-138
01700-139
01700-140
01700-150
01700-151
01700-152
01700-153
01700-154
01700-154/1
01700-155
01700-156
01700-160
01700-161
01700-162
01700-170
01700-171
01700-171-5
01700-172
01700-180
01700-181
01700-182
01700-183
01700-191
01700-193

**1700-0355/022/024/026 X12

Piston/Liner 3P Racing X12 (Machined piston)

Piston/Liner 5P Racing X12T
**1700-0365/022/024/026 X112
Piston/Sleeve T9/T9RC
Piston/Sleeve T10RC

Crankshaft STD 12
Crankshaft STD/PS 2
Crankshaft SG/SERPENT 12
Crankshaft SPT/PS .12

Crankshaft SG/SPT-TURBO X12

Crankshaft tuned Rody Turbo X12 (SG/SPT)

Ball-Bearing 11x21mm .12
Rear cover X12
Rear cover C12
O-ring rear cover .12

Rear Cover R3

Screw rear-cover(4) .12

Rear Cover for TJ9 Rotorstart
Rotorstart for .12 TJ9
Wrist-pin carburator .12
Slide carburettor ALU .12
Slide carburettor NYLON .12
Rotary Carburettor ALU .12
Slide carburettor ALU 6.5mm .12
Quter O-ring carburetor .12

Main needle .12
O-ring main needle 12
Main needle holder 12
Intake fuel-pipe 12
Ring ALU carburetor .12

Body slide carburator .12
Valve slide carburetor .12

Air screw rotary carb. 12
Spring for 1700-128 .12
Nut for 1700-133 .12
Body rotary carb. .12
Spraybar rotary carb. .12
Spring valve carb. .12
Valve rotaty carburetor .12
Lever for valve carb. .12

Nut fix lever carb. rot .12
O-ring for low-end needle .12
Idle needle rot. carb. .12
Dust protection rot. carb. .12
Kit Pull-starter complete .12
Pull-starter assembly 12
Fixing screws PS(4) 12
Drag-pin pull-starter 12
Rear-cover pull-starter .12
O-Ring for 01700-154/01900-090
Drag-flange pull-starter .12

Axle for one way for TJ9 Rotorstart

Cone for crankshaft STD .12
Flange protect front-bb .12
Nut crankshaft STD 12
Gasket aluminum SE C12
Monogasket manifold .12
Gasket engine/manifold(5) .12
Spring manifold X12
Kit muffler SE C12
Fixing screw muffler SE(2) C12
Assembly screw muffler SE C12
O-ring muffler SE Cc12
Manifold poli Impulse SL C12
Manifold Circuit short 'POLI"

28 800
28 800
35 400
35 600
36 100
36 100
10 600
10 600
12 100
14 200
14 000
30 600
5100
2 700
3 200
500

3 700
600

5 300
7 100
700

17 400
20 800
20 300
27 200
200

2 700
900

2 300
1 700
900

10 600
3 200
1100
200
100

10 500
2 300
200

3 200
300
800
400

2 400
900

18 900
17 100
1 000
2 000
4 100
500

3 800
2 300
600

1 000
200

1 300
1 400
4 800
600

4 800
500
200
900

7 900
6 500



01700-403
01700-404
01700-450
01700-451
01700-452
01700-453
01700-462
01700-463
01700-466
01700-467
01700-467/R
01700-468/R
01700-468/RE
01700-477
01700-703
01700-768
01700-768RC
01700-769RC
01751-01K
01751-198
01751-199
01751-200
01751-401K
01751-402
01751-403
01751-405
E1751-01K401K
E1751-195402
E1751-198403
01070-C10
01070-C9
01076-B10
01076-B9
01076-C6BBII

01076-C6BBIIUSA

01076-H9
01076-J9
01076-K10
01076-K9
01076-RALLY
01076-RT10
01076-S5
01076-S7
01076-S9
01076-SHARK9
01076-SP10
01076-WS7
01076-WS7M
01076-WS9
01076-X10
01084
01084-0OR
01085

01086
01103-2
01111

01116

01123

01124
01129-14.501
01130-1401
01130-1402
01139-93
01139-932010
01146-3
01146-5

Cooling-head V12 45mm 9 fins Orange
Cooling-head V12 45mm 11 fins Orange
Crankcase V12

Crankcase Turbo V12

Crankcase Turbo V12((Black)

Crankcase V12 R3

Crankshaft SPT V12

Crankshaft .12 for Touring Junior Rotorstart
Crankshaft STD-Turbo V12

Crankshaft SPT-Turbo V12

Crankshaft tuned Rody TURBO V12 (SG/SPT)
Crankshaft SPT-Turbo V12 modified Rody
Crankshaft SPT V12 modified Rody EFRA legal
Ball-Bearing 7x17mm front

Coolinghead 45mm Orange V.15

Crankshaft SPT RC-Turbo V12 R3
Crankshaft SPT RC-Turbo T9RC

Crankshaft T10RC

Manifold IN-LINE FWO5R Polished

2009 Manifold IN-LINE conical short polished
2009 Manifold IN-LINE conical medium polished
2009 Manifold IN-LINE conical long polished
Tuned pipe IN-LINE VCRS polished

Tuned pipe IN-LINE TURBO polished V-Concept
Tuned pipe IN-LINE polished RB EFRA 2659
Tuned pipe IN-LINE polished RB EFRA 2668
Kit IN-LINE FWO5R V-Concept polished

Kit "IN-LINE" V-Concept conical short polished
Kit "IN-LINE" 2659 with conical short manifold
C10 cooling head

C9 cooling head

Cooling-Head 01010-B10

Cooling-Head 01009-B9

Cooling-Head 01006-C6BBII L2G
Cooling-Head 01006-C6BBII L2G USA
Cooling-Head 01009-H9

Cooling-Head 01009-J9

Cooling head K10

Cooling head K9

Cooling-head 'Rally 9

Cooling-Head RT10

Cooling-Head 01006-S5 L2G

Cooling-Head 01006-S7 L2G

Cooling-Head 01009-S9

Cooling-Head 01009-SHARK9

Culasse SP10

Cooling-Head 01006-WS7 L2G

Cooling-Head 01006-WS7M L2G
Cooling-Head 01009-WS9

Cooling-Head 01010-X10

Combustion chamber + o-ring for C9

O-ring for .21 combustion chamber

Turbo combustion chamber

Combustion chamber STD

Head shims 0,2mm SPORT (5 pcs)

Wrist pin clips

Wrist pin

Conrod

SPORT conrod

Crankhouse C9

Crankhouse

Carter SP10

Piston liner 9 ports for C9

Piston/liner C10

Chemise piston bielle assemblée SPORT
Piston/liner with conrod assembled

13 500
14 100
25 000
26 400
28 100
27 200
12 100
13 500
13 600
14 000
30 600
40 200
40 200
5 900
13 900
20 400
50 900
53 000
5 900
9 500
9 500
9 500
14 100
14 100
14 100
14 100
20 000
21 800
21 800
23 500
23 500
24 500
24 500
23 500
23 500
24 500
24 500
10 400
11 100
19 300
24 500
23 500
23 500
24 500
24 500
9 200
23 500
23 500
24 500
24 500
14 800
900

5 400
4 700
1 600
400
500

4 300
4 300
62 300
9 200
8 500
86 000
71 300
17 100
25 500



01149-932010
01150-14STD
01154-14
01162-14B
01162-14RTR
01162-14SP
01164-14.5
01189

01191

01192

01193

01194

01195

01196

01197

01211
012116C2011
012125B2011
012125C2011
012130B2011
012205P
012210P
012210SPORT
012215SPORT
012216B
012216B2011
012216C
012216C2011

012216PRERUN2011

012220SPORT
012225B
012225B2011
012225C
012225C2011

012225PRERUN2011

012230B
012230B2011
012501P
012505P

01250-9TR5.50A

01250-9TR8A
012510P
012510SPORT
012515SPORT
012516B
012516B2011
012516C
012516C2011
012516H
012520SPORT
012525B
012525B2011
012525C
012525C2011
0125308
012530B2011
012530H
012545B
012545B2011
01259-8
01259-8STD
0125NITRO
01322-5
01351-10
01400-011.5
01400-012.0

C10 piston liner 9 ports + conrod + wrisp pin +

Main bearing SPORT
Main bearing
Crankshaft
Crankshaft RTR
Crankshaft SP10

14.5mm crankshaft with paste for C9

Rear cover

Rear cover SPORT Pullstart
Start axle SPORT pullstart
One Way SPORT pullstart
SPORT pullstart assembly
Drving pin 5x2,55mm

Spring

Rear Cover SPORT

Wrist pin carburettor

RB On road fuel 16% 1L 2011
RB Buggy fuel 25% 1L 2011
RB On road fuel 25% 1L 2011
RB Buggy fuel 30% 1L 2011
RB Air Plane fuel 5% 2L

RB Air Plane fuel 10% 2L

RB SPORT fuel 10% 2L

RB SPORT fuel 15% 2L

RB Buggy fuel 16% 2L

RB Buggy fuel 16% 2L 2011
RB On Road fuel 16% 2L

RB On Road fuel 16% 2L 2011
RB Pre running fuel 16% 2L 2011
RB SPORT fuel 20% 2L

RB Buggy fuel 25% 2L

RB Buggy fuel 25% 2L 2011
RB On Road fuel 25% 2L

RB On Road fuel 25% 2L 2011
RB Pre running fuel 25% 2L 2011
RB Buggy fuel 30% 2L

RB Buggy fuel 30% 2L 2011
RB Air Plane fuel 1% 5L

RB Air Plane fuel 5% 5L

Venturi 5.50mm Calibrated Anodized orange

Venturi 8mm

RB Air Plane fuel 10% 5L

RB SPORT fuel 10% 5L

RB SPORT fuel 15% 5L

RB Buggy fuel 16% 5L

RB Buggy fuel 16% 5L 2011
RB On Road fuel 16% 5L

RB On Road fuel 16% 5L 2011
RB Helicopter fuel 16% 5L

RB SPORT fuel 20% 5L

RB Buggy fuel 25% 5L

RB Buggy fuel 25% 5L 2011
RB On Road fuel 25% 5L

RB On Road fuel 25% 5L 2011
RB Buggy fuel 30% 5L

RB Buggy fuel 30% 5L 2011
RB Helicopter fuel 30% 5L

RB Buggy fuel 45% 5L

RB Buggy fuel 45% 5L 2011
Carburettor 8mm

Carburettor 7mm SPORT
Nitrométhane RB 5L

Spring manifold (10)

Spring Pipe/Manifold "IN-LINE"(10)
Bearing Extractor 11.5x5
Bearing Extractor 12.0x5

81 400
3100
3 900

13 900

18 200

12 300

55 000
1 300
2 300
3100
2 500
5 400

200

400
1 300
1100
2 900
3 000
3 200
3100
3 400
4 000
3 600
3 900
4 300
4 300
4 700
4 700
4 300
4 300
4 700
4 700
5 000
5 000
4 700
5 600
5 600
6 900
7 900
7 300
1 600
9 600
8 500
9 300

10 000

10 000

11 200

11 200

12 200

10 200

11 000

11 000

12 000

12 000

13 200

13 200

14 200

13 800

13 800

13 900

12 300

26 100
2 600
2 200

28 100

28 100



01400-013.0
01400-014.0
01400-014.2
01400-100
01400-111.5
01400-112.0
01400-113.0
01400-114.0
01400-114.2
01401

01402

01403

01404

01405

01406

01407

01408

01409

01410

01411
01700-006
01700-006RC
01700-007
01700-007RC
01700-172-5
01700-406
01700-407
01900-006
01900-007
01900-008
01900-123-07
01900-124-03
01900-124-04
01900-124-05
01900-125
01900-125-03
01900-125-04
02001-016
02002-017
02002-018
02003-001
02003-002
02003-004
02003-005
02003-006
02003-007
02004-017
02005-003
02009-000100
02009-000150
02009-000200
02009-000250
02009-000300
02009-000350
02009-000400
02009-000450
02009-000500
02009-000550
02009-000600
02009-000650
02009-000700
02009-000750
02009-000800
02009-000850
02009-000900
02009-000950

Bearing Extractor 13.0x6

Bearing Extractor 14.0x6

Bearing Extractor 14.2x6.2

Steel Ball 5mm(5)

Clamp ball-bearing 11.5x5 + pressure flange.
Clamp ball-bearing 12.0x5 + pressure flange.
Clamp ball-bearing 13.0x6 + pressure flange.
Clamp ball-bearing 14.0x6 + pressure flange.

Clamp ball-bearing 14.2x6.3 + pressure flange.

Main needle

Main needle holder

Alu rings

Air screw

Body of carburettor

Dust protection

Idle needle

Servo lever carburettor

Slide

O-ring for rear cover

Carburator body 7mm SPORT
Cooling-Head T9

Cooling-Head T9 RC

Cooling-Head T10

Cooling-Head T10 RC

Spring Manifold X12/V12(5)

Cooling head TJ9

Cooling head TJ10

Cooling-Head MT9

Cooling-Head MT9

Cooling-Head MT10

Screws M2.5x8(4)

Start axle for 01900-124

Starter disque with OneWayBearing
Screws M2.5x8(3)

Kit PullStart Complete ST28

Pullstart unit/Start axle/screws for 01900-125
Starter disque with OneWayBearing
Cutter Compas lexan.

Model Cleaner CONCEPT CLEAN (400 ml)
Model Lubricant CONCEPT LUB 150ml
Internal box size Small for RB Trolley carton
Internal box size Medium for RB Trolley carton
Fuel Tube Clips 5mm (3)

RB Concept Fuelgun w. bag

Set O-Rings RB Concept Fuelgun

Set of internal box for RB Trolley (4 medium + 6

ANTI ROLLBAR LEVERS ALU KCRCP
Replacement carton for 02005-001/02005-002
RB silicone oil 100 cst (110ml)

RB silicone oil 150 cst (110ml)

RB silicone oil 200 cst (110ml)

RB silicone oil 250 cst (110ml)

RB silicone oil 300 cst (110ml)

RB silicone oil 350 cst (110ml)

RB silicone oil 400 cst (110ml)

RB silicone oil 450 cst (110ml)

RB silicone oil 500 cst (110ml)

RB silicone oil 550 cst (110ml)

RB silicone oil 600 cst (110ml)

RB silicone oil 650 cst (110ml)

RB silicone oil 700 cst (110ml)

RB silicone oil 750 cst (110ml)

RB silicone oil 800 cst (110ml)

RB silicone oil 850 cst (110ml)

RB silicone oil 900 cst (110ml)

RB silicone oil 950 cst (110ml)

28 300
28 300
28 300
600

13 900
13 900
14 100
14 100
14 100
800

1 000
700
500

4 700
500
800
700

1 600
500

4 700
21 300
21 300
21 300
21 300
2 600
13 500
13 500
24 500
24 500
24 500
1 000
2 400
5100
600

20 000
5100
4 600
9 400
1 900
1 500
200
400
400

15 300
1 600
2 200
10 000
1 400
2 500
2 500
2 500
2 500
2 500
2 500
2 500
2 500
2 500
2 500
2 500
2 500
2 500
2 500
2 500
2 500
2 500
2 500



02009-001000
02009-002000
02009-003
02009-003000
02009-004
02009-004000
02009-005000
02009-006000
02009-007000
02009-008000
02009-009
02009-009000
02009-010
02009-010000
02009-015
02009-015000
02009-016
02009-020000
02009-030000
02009-040000
02009-050000
02009-060000
02009-100000
02009-500000
02010-001
02010-002
02010-003
02010-004
02010-005
02010-006
02010-007
02010-008
02010-009
02010-010
02010-011
02010-012
02010-013
02010-014

02010-020
02010-021
02010-022
02010-023
02010-024
02010-025
02010-026
02010-027
02010-028
02010-031
02010-040
02010-041
02010-042
02010-043
02010-044
02010-045
02010-046
02010-047
02010-048
02010-049
02010-050
02010-051
02010-052
02010-053
02010-054
02010-055
02010-056

RB silicone oil 1000 cst (110ml) 2 500

RB silicone oil 2000 cst (110ml) 2 500
Exhaust protect (400 ml) 2 500
RB silicone oil 3000 cst (110ml) 2 500
RB Off-road & On-road starter box All in one 22 400
RB silicone oil 4000 cst (110ml) 2 500
RB silicone oil 5000 cst (110ml) 2 500
RB silicone oil 6000 cst (110ml) 2 500
RB silicone oil 7000 cst (110ml) 2 500
RB silicone oil 8000 cst (110ml) 2 500
RB clutch tool set 22 700
RB silicone oil 9000 cst (110ml) 2 500
RB cleaning putty (200 g) 4 100
RB silicone oil 10000 cst (110ml) 2 500
1/8 wing & screw set 2 800
RB silicone oil 15000 cst (110ml) 2 500
Side supporter with rivets 1700
RB silicone oil 20000 cst (110ml) 2 500
RB silicone oil 30000 cst (110ml) 2 500
RB silicone oil 40000 cst (110ml) 2 500
RB silicone oil 50000 cst (110ml) 2 500
RB silicone oil 60000 cst (110ml) 2 500
RB silicone oil 100000 cst (110ml) 2 500
RB silicone oil 500000 cst (110ml) 2 500
RB protect engine 4 200
RB Fuelgun 12 000
O-ring set for RB fuelgun 3100
RB Concept Racing Trolley/Bag (Black) 2010 27 900
Motor with 12T gear 6 200
Switch 800
Main rubber wheel 3 600
Belt 3100
Plastic spare part set 9 300
RB Wrench glow plug 3 300
Orange dust protection caps 1 400
8 restrictors anodized orange RB XTREM FLUX set 12 000
RB FUEL BOTTLE with cap and holder 3 900
Assembling/disassembling engine bearings 11.5- 14 300
12-13-14-14.2-14.5mm

Silicon fuel tubing - Fluo yellow roller 50 ft 9 800
Silicon fuel tubing - fluo orange roller 50 ft 9 800
Silicon fuel tubing - fluo pink roller 50 ft 9 800
Silicon fuel tubing - clear roller 50 ft 9 800
Silicon fuel tubing fluo yellow 3ft 900
Silicon fuel tubing fluo orange 3ft 900
Silicon fuel tubing fluo pink 3ft 900
Silicon fuel tubing clear 3ft 900
Silicon fuel tubing - clear 150 ft 20 400
RB 2010 Gas cooler with holder 4 600
RB tool allen 1.5mm 2 500
RB tool allen 2mm 2 500
RB tool allen 2,5mm 2 500
RB tool allen 3mm 2 500
RB tool allen 4mm 2 600
RB tool allen 5mm 2 700
RB tool Phillips 3mm 3 300
RB tool Phillips 4mm 3 300
RB tool Phillips 6mm 3 600
RB tool Flat 3mm 2 700
RB tool Flat 4mm 2 700
RB tool Flat 5mm 2 800
RB tool Flat 4 X 180mm 2 800
RB tool Flat 6 X 100mm 3 100
RB tool allen spheric 2mm 2 500
RB tool allen spheric 2,5mm 2 800

RB tool allen spheric 3mm 2 800



02010-057 RB tool allen spheric 4mm 2 900

02010-058 RB tool allen spheric 5mm 2 900
02010-059 RB tool nut driver 5,5mm 3 600
02010-060 RB tool nut driver 7mm 3 600
02010-061 RB tool for springs and caster shims 3 000
02010-062 RB tool Perforator 7 300
02010-063 RB tools bag 5 600
02010-064 RB tools set 27 600
02010-065 Adhesive Cyanoacrylate metal/plastic W-50 900
02010-066 Adhesive Cyanoacrylate rubber W-55 900
02010-067 Adhesive Cyanoacrylate wood V-300 900
02010-069 Replacement tip allen 2,5mm 1 500
02010-071 Replacement tip allen 4mm 1 600
02010-072 Replacement tip 5mm 1 600
02010-073 Replacement tip Phillips 3mm 2 000
02010-074 Replacement tip Phillips 4mm 2 000
02010-075 Replacement tip Phillips 6mm 2 100
02010-077 Replacement tip flat 4mm 1 600
02010-078 Replacement tip 5mm 1700
02010-079 Replacement tip flat 4 X 180mm 1 700
02010-080 Replacement tip flat 6 X 100mm 1 800
02010-081 Replacement tip allen ball 2mm 1 600
02010-083 Replacement tip allen ball 3mm 1700
02010-084 Replacement tip allen ball 4mm 1 700
02010-085 Replacement tip allen ball 5mm 1700
02010-086 Replacement tip spring/caster clip 1 800
02010-087 Replacement tip perforator 4 400
02010-088 Replacement tip allen 1,5mm 1 500
02010-089 RB fuel filter (orange) with holder 4 500
02010-090 RB fuel filter (grey) with holder 4 500
02010-091 Replacement tip 3mm 1 600
02010-098 Replacement tip allen 3mm 1 500
02010-099 RB body MBX6 compatible 6 300
02010-100 RB body 808 compatible 6 400
02010-101 RB body MP9 compatible 6 300
02010-102 RB body Eight compatible 6 300
02010-103 RB body RC8 compatible 6 300
02010-113 RB tool kit for shop 250 000
02010-114 RB anti-friction grease cooper 100 g. 3 400
02010-115 RB Teflon grease 100 g. 3400
02010-116 RB body S811 COBRA compatible 6 700
02010-W30 RB silicone oil 30W (110mi/3.720z) 2 500
02010-W325 RB silicone oil 32.5W (110ml/3.720z) 2 500
02010-W35 RB silicone oil 35W (110ml/3.720z) 2 500
02010-W375 RB silicone oil 37.5W (110ml/3.720z) 2 500
02010-W40 RB silicone oil 40W (110mi/3.720z) 2 500
02010-W425 RB silicone oil 42.5W (110ml/3.720z) 2 500
02010-W45 RB silicone oil 45W (110mi/3.720z) 2 500
02010-W475 RB silicone oil 47.5W (110ml/3.720z) 2 500
02010-W50 RB silicone oil 50W (110mi/3.720z) 2 500

Auto6 Alkatrészek

0230034 Side Plate Set 1 900
0230035 Gear Box Set 2 700
0230036 Lower Sus Arm Set 4 300
0230037 Shock Top And Bottom Set 1700
0230038 Suport Set 1 300
0230041 Complete assembled fuel tank 5 500
0230042 Diff Case Set 600
0230043 Wing Stay Set 1 100
0230044 Brake Disk 3.0mm (2) 900
0230045 Shock Tower Front 4 000
0230046 Shock Tower Rear 3 300
0230047 Front Arm Brace 900

0230048 1-8 Buggy Chassis 18 300



0230049
0230050
0230051
0230052
0230053
0230054
0230055
0230056
0230057
0230058
0230059
0230060
0230061
0230062
0230063
0230064
0230065
0230067
0230068
0230069
0230070
0230071
0230072
0230073
0230074
0230075
0230076
0230077
0230078
0230079
0230080
0230081
0230082
0230083
0230084
0230085
0230087
0230088
0230089
0230090
0230091
0230092
0230093
0230094
0230095
0230096
0230098
0230104
0230105
0230106
0230107
0230109
0230110
0230111
0230112
0230113
0230114
0230116
0230117
0230118
0230119
0230120
0230121
0230123
0230124
0230125

Braek Pad 1.5mm (4)

Streeing Plate

Forge Turn Buckle M5X40mm (2)
Forge Turn Buckle M4X52mm (2)
Forge Turn Buckle M5X58mm (2)

Diff case Washer (3)

Bevel Gear 10T Sintering Metal (12)
Bevel Gear 20T Sintering Metal (6)
Center Diff Gear 46T

Diff Ring Gear 43T

Diff Ring Gear 10T

Center Differential Block (Casting) front
Center Differential Block (Casting) rear
Engine Mount-Die Cast

Screw Shaft M4x75mm

Washer 6x10x0.2mm (10)

Binder Cap H. Screw M4x8mm (10)
Washer 3x8x0.5mm (10)

Screw Shaft M4x3.0x16mm (2)

Screw Shaft M3x20x45 (2)

Buttom Head Screw Shaft M3x4x52 (2)
Washer 4x10x0.15 (10)

Flat Head Shocket Screw M4x12 (10)
Spring Pin 3x22mm (10)

Bottom Head Socket Screw M4x16mm (10)

Flat Head Socket Screw M3x6 (10)
FlatHead Socket Screw M3x8 (10)
Flat Head Socket Screw M3x10 (10)
Flat Head Socket Screw M3x15 (10)

Flanged Head Socket T.P. Screw M3x12 (10)

Bottom Head Screw M3X15
Bottom Head Screw M3x5mm
Bottom Head Screw M3x8mm
Bottom Head Screw M3x10mm
Bottom Head Screw M3x12mm
Bottom Head Screw M3x20mm
Cap Head Screw M3x12mm
Cover box Pin 8mm (10)

Body Pin (10)

Bottom Head Screw M4x12mm
Hub Nut M3 (10)

M3 Nylon Nut (10)

M4 Nylon Nut (10)

Set Screw M3x3 (10)

Set Screw 4x4mm (10)

MSCB 04100 4x10mm Set Screw (10)
Washer 8x10x0.5 mm
Differential Shaft Protection Sleeve
Driveshaft Boot Wheel Axle (4)
Protection Central Axle Sleeve
Shock Diaphragm 16mm
O-Ring P4M (1D3.8 t1.9) (10)
Rubber Boot 38mm (4)

Fuel Tank Rubber (2)

Switch cover

O-Ring P18 2.4x17.8mm (10)
O-RING 6x9.5x1.9 (Red ) (10)
Bearing 8x16x5mm (2)
Bearing 6X10X3 (2)

Flange Bearing 8X14X4mm (2)
Bearing 12.7x19.05x4.0mm (2)
Bearing 8x14x4mm (2)

Spring ID 3.0x20mmx16C
Anti-roll Bar Rear (Black)
Anti-roll Bar Front (Black)
Shock Spring rear (2)

1 000
1 400
600
700
700
1 000
3 100
1 900
1 900
2 100
2 200
2 200
2 200
1700
500
500
500
500
400
400
400
500
500
500
600
500
500
500
500
400
500
600
500
500
500
500
400
400
1 200
500
400
400
400
400
400
800
500
1 300
1100
700
700
500
1 600
400
400
900
900
800
800
1 800
2 000
1 000
300
800
800
1 500



0230126
0230127
0230128
0230129
0230131
0230132
0230133
0230134
0230135
0230136
0230137
0230138
0230139
0230140
0230141
0230142
0230143
0230144
0230145
0230146
0230147
0230148
0230149
0230150
0230151
0230152
0230153
0230154
0230155
0230156
0230157
0230158
0230159
0230161
0230162
0230163
0230164
0230165
0230166
0230167
0230168
0230169
0230170
0230171
0230172
0230173
0230175
0230176
0230178
0230182
0230183
0230185
0230189
0230191
0230193
0230194
0230195
0230196
0230201
0230204
0230209
0230210
0230214
0230215

Shock Spring front (2) 1 300

Tuned Pipe Mounting Wire 400
Servo Protection Spring 600
Throttle linkage 500
Clutch Spring 1.0mm (3) 500
Brakepad spring (4) 600
CVD Axle (2) 500
CVD Connecting Shaft (4) 1 900
CVD Dog Bone 94mm 6 000
CVD Dog Bone 106mm 3 300
CVD Dog Bone 111mm 3 300
Axle (2) 3 400
Dog Bone 8x95mm (2) 4 800
Servo Saver Shaft 1 800
BRAKE SCREW 2 900
Tuned Pipe Mount 1 000
Servo Saver Nut 1 400
Mid Diff Shaft 8x13x29mm (2) 2 500
Diff Shaft 8X12X29mm (4) 4 600
Brake Shaft (2) 1 600
Brake Linkage-A 900
Brake Linkage-B 800
Convex Axis Brake (2) 700
Shock Body 16x49mm Alloy (2) 5 300
Pilot Shaft (2) 2 900
Trench Pin (6) 1 800
Fly Wheel-Machine Cut 2 300
RB Hub Nut 17mm (2) 1 500
RB Hub 17mm (2) 2 400
Shock Mount 8x17mm 3700
Fly Wheel Nut 800
Ball Axle 4.8mm (3) 2 100
Ball Washer 8x10mm 4 700
Ball 8x9mm (10) 3700
Ball 5.8x5.8mm (10) 2 500
Ball 3x6.8x6mm (10) 1 600
Ball 3x5.8x11mm (10) 4 100
Ball 3x6.8x9mm (10) 3 800
Collar 9x6mm 900
M3 Stopper 1 300
Bilateral Screw M3x18mm (3) 1 600
Aluminium Washer (10) 3 300
Axle Set 9.5x9mm (4) 1 500
Pressure Return Nipple (2) 500
Shock Shaft 4x60mm (2) 2 700
Buggy Block Tires (2) 3700
Tape single side foam 25x60mm 1 400
Foam air filter in & out (3) 1 200
Tire Insert (2) 1 400
Clutch shoes 1 800
Air filter manifold 600
Clutch Bell-15T 2 800
Nylon Strap3.5x150mm (Black) (10) 600
Pin 2.5x12mm (10) 500
Metal Gear Servo 8.0 kg 17 100
Standard Servo 4.1 kg 11 300
Stoper 3x9xM3 800
TH Rod M3x60 mm 500
Stickers RBOne 1700
Receiver battery pack 6V 8 500
Switch 1 300
Washer 13*16*0.2 (10) 600
Washer 7*12*0.5(10) 400
Washer 5*9*0.3(10) 400



01051-5
01051-6
01051-7
01051-8
01055-TRX
01056-4
01056-5
01056-6
01056-7
01056-8

01060

01060-1
01150-13T
01150-14T
01150-7
01151-7
01151-72
01152-7
01153-7

01172
01250-9TR5.4A
01271

01272

01272-1

01273

01274

01274-1
01275-97
01275-P

01276
01276-10
01276-9

01277

01280
01280-01
01280-02
01280-03
01280-04
01280-06
01280-07
01280-08
01280-09
01280-10
01280-11
01280-12
01285

01286

01287

01288

01289
01299-01252-9
01299-01256-8
01299-01256-9
01299-01257-9
01299-01258-8
01299-01258-9
01299-01258-9B
01299-01258-9BB
01299-01700-100A
01299-01700-100P
01299-01700-101A
01400
01700-022
01700-075-11
01700-173

Alkatrészek

Glowplug CP-02 TURBO No.5
Glowplug CP-02 TURBO No.6
Glowplug CP-02 TURBO No.7
Glowplug CP-02 TURBO No.8
Glowplug special RB TRX
Glowplug CP-02 STD No.4
Glowplug CP-02 STD No.5
Glowplug CP-02 STD No.6
Glowplug CP-02 STD No.7
Glowplug CP-02 STD No.8

Screw for cooling-head (4)

Set hex. screws engine .21(9)
Tool for mounting bearing 13mm
Tool for mounting bearing 14mm

Front-bearing 7x19 Z(steel shield)
Front bearing 7x19 2RS(rubber shield)
Front bearing 7x19 2RS(Nova Pat.)

Front bearing 7x19 RS Special

Ball-Bearing Front 7x19 Z Special
Nut to fix flywheel Marine/Propellor
Venturi 5.4mm Calibrated Anodized orange

Full speed needle +0O-ring
Main Needle Holder 1250-7/8
Main needle Holder 1251-8/9
Intake fuel-pipe

Gasket Alu. for 1272 (2)
Gasket Alu. for 1272-1 (2)
Idle/Air screw carb. Alu. 97
Idle/Air screw carb. NYLON
Servo-lever carburator 7/8mm
Ball-joint carburator(5+5)
Servo lever carburator 9mm ALU
Dust protection carburator
Body carburator 1250-9M
Wheel for adjustable needle
Nut for fixing lever 1250-9M
Lever Carburator 1250-9M

Low-end needle 1250-9M
Valve carburator 1250-9M
Spring valve 1250-9M
Screw throttle valve 1250-9M
Main needle 1250-9M
O-ring main needle 1250-9M
Nut main needle 1250-9M

O-ring for 1280-11

O-ring for 1286/1686(2)

Idle Needle Carb. 9mm

Idle Needle Carb. 7/8mm
Ajustable spraybar +0-Rings
O-ring for 1288 (2)

O-Ring set for 01252-9
O-Ring set for 01256-8
O-Ring set for 01256-9
O-Ring set for 01257-9
O-Ring set for 01258-8
O-Ring set for 01258-9
O-Ring set for 01258-9B
O-Ring set for 01258-9BB
O-Ring set for 01700-100A
O-Ring set for 01700-100P
O-Ring set for 01700-101A
Qil for engine assembling
Wrist-pin clip(2) .12/.15
Tool for mounting bearing 11mm

Silicone tubing 'STRONG'.15/12 GS-CMS10S-FO

2 300
2 500
2 700
2 900
1 400
1 800
1 900
2 000
2 200
1 900
800
1700
20 800
20 800
4 500
4 700
8 800
5 400
5 400
300

7 300
2 700
3100
3 200
1700
900
900

1 400
1700
2 600
1 000
2 900
2 600
13 700
1 200
800
500

2 900
5 600
500
900

5 600
700
4 200
800
600
3700
3 200
4 800
600
600
600
700
700
600
700
700
700
700
600
700

1 600
1100
21 700
1 000



01700-475-11.5
01700-476
01700-476C
01700-790
01700-790A
01821
01900-124-06
01901-523180
02VST5X16
02VST5X20
RODAGE

Tool for mounting bearing 11.5mm

Main Bearing 11.5x21mm T10

Ball-Bearing main 11.5x21mm R3 Céramique
Wrist-pin carburator V12/V15

Alu orange anodized wrist-pin carburettor .12
Silicone tubing 'STRONG'.15/12

Rotostart unit(gearbox)

Ball-Bearing 7x18 front TM523

Setscrew M5x16

Setscrew M5x20

Pre-Run engine RB Concept

21 700
8 100
13 700
1 100
4 500
1 200
5100
2 000
100
100

17 500

01503
01527
01530M
01535
01536
01538

01539
01548L
01548M
01548XL
01548XXL
02010-032
02010-033
02010-034
02010-039
02010-076
02010-108
02010-109
02010-10L
02010-10M
02010-10XL
02010-10XXL
02010-10XXXL
02010-118
02010-119
02010-11L
02010-11M
02010-11XL
02010-11XXL
02010-120
02010-121
E01500

Promécids termékek
Decal RB Concept Team alu

RB Concept hat, black

RB Racing shorts Las Vegas with embroidery size

Decal RB 2008 orange 20x16cm Die-Cut

Decal RB Speedline 2008 orange 13x10cm Die-Cut

Basic RB tent 3x3m with logos RB et WWW on
roof (without side walls)

Standard side wall for RB tent

Sweater hooded RB size L

Sweater hooded RB size M

Sweater hooded RB size XL

Sweater hooded RB size XXL

Sticker RB Chrome 2010 XL A4

Sticker RB Chrome 2010 L 20X16

Sticker RB Chrome 2010 M 135X100

RB pit towel 100 x 50

RB chrome Stickers set (4)

RB cap perfect fit Small & Medium sizes

RB cap perfect fit Large size

T-shirt RB 2010 size L

T-shirt RB 2010 size M

T-shirt RB 2010 size XL

T-shirt RB 2010 size XXL

T-shirt RB 2010 size XXXL (black)

RB Collector T-shirt Pattaya World's 2010 (M)
RB Collector T-shirt Pattaya World's 2010 (L)
RB Polar fleece jacket 2010 size L

RB Polar fleece jacket 2010 size M

RB Polar fleece jacket 2010 size XL

RB Polar fleece jacket 2010 size XXL

RB Collector T-shirt Pattaya World's 2010 (XL)

RB Collector T-shirt Pattaya World's 2010 (XXL)

Competition Pack (XL)

1 400

3 200

9 000
200

100

299 900

79 900
8 700
8 700
8 700
8 700

900

400

200
2 200
1100
3 200
3 200
3 300
3 300
3 300
3 300
3 300
5 400
5 400

25 900

25 900

25 900

25 900
5 400
5 400

10 700

010121-001102
010121-001105
010121-001106
010121-001107
010121-011011
010121-021004
010199-00030
01352-02P
01352-2013P
010112-001101
010112-011011
010112-011012
010112-011021
010112-011023
010112-011024
010112-011041

Alkatérszek

Cooling-Head Xenon R

Coolin-Head Xenon

Piston/Sleeve ABC 7T Xenon

Crankshaft Xenon

Underhead Gaskets 0.1mm (5)

Venturi 8mm

Aluminum Carburetor housing 9mm
Manifold On-Road .21 CONIQUE 'IN-LINE 4P*
Tuned pipe 2013 "IN-LINE 4P" polished
Crankcase Matrix .12

Underhead Gaskets 0.2mm (5)
Underhead Gaskets 0.1mm (5)

Piston Pin clips .12 (10)

Wrist-pin .12 for 010112-011041
Conrod .12 for 010112-011041
P-L-Conrod MATRIX R-RW new model 08

13 200
11 800
48 500
42 800
2 100
2 100
24 100
14 200
19 700
31 100
2 100
2 100
1 500
5 500
8 800
50 300



010112-011052
010112-011060
010112-011060/C
010112-011070
010112-021001
010112-021002
010199-00015
010199-00016
010199-00017
010199-00018
010199-00019
010199-00020
010199-00021
010199-00022
010199-00025
010121-001108
010199-00002
010199-00005
010199-00006
010199-00007
010199-00008
010199-00009
010199-00010
010199-00011
010199-00013

Crankshaft EFRA .12 MATRIX-R
Main-Bearing 22x12
Main-Bearing 22x12 Ceramic
Rear cover .12

Fixation Carburetor .12
Carburettor 5.5mm .12
Carburettor housing .12

Venturi 5.5mm

Rubber bellow .12

Slide .12

Servo lever carburetor .12

Low Speed Needle with o-ring
Adjustable spraybar with o-rings
Idle airscrew with o-ring

Kit o-rings carburateur 5.5mm
Piston Liner ABC + Conrod assembled Xenon
High Speed Needle with o-ring
Slide .21

Rubber Bellow .21

Servo lever carburetor .21

Idle airscrew with o-ring

Low Speed Needle with o-ring
Adjustable spraybar with o-rings
Fixed spraybar with o-rings
Spring Manifold/Pipe(4)

27 100
7 500
12 400
1 900
1 300
21 400
19 900
2100
1 600
4 200
1 500
1100
1 600
1 800
1 300
65 600
3 200
4 200
1 600
2 000
1 800
1100
1 600
1 600
2 900

01P12FBLACK
01P12FGREY
01P12FMAGENTA
01P12FPURPLE
01P12RGREY
01P12RMAGENTA
01P12RPINK
O01P12RWHITE
01POF32
01POF32RC
01POF32S
01POF35
01POF35RC
01POF35RCPLUS
01POF35S
01POF37
01POF37RC
01POF37RCPLUS
01POF37S
01POF40
01POF40RC
01POF40S
01POF42
01POF42S
01POF45
01POF45S
01POFHARD

01POFHARDS

01POFRAINS
01POFWETPLUS
01POFWETPLUSS
01POR32
01POR32RC
01POR32S
01POR35
01POR35RC

Gumik

RB SpeedLine Tyres 1/12 Front BLACK Glued on
RB SpeedLine Tyres 1/12 Front GREY Glued on
RB SpeedLine Tyres 1/12 Front MAGENTA Glued
RB SpeedLine Tyres 1/12 Front PURPLE Glued on
RB SpeedLine Tyres 1/12 Rear GREY Glued on
RB SpeedLine Tyres 1/12 Rear MAGENTA Glued
RB SpeedLine Tyres 1/12 Rear PINK Glued on rims
RB SpeedLine Tyres 1/12 Rear WHITE Glued on
RB SpeedLine Tyres On Road 1/8 Front 32 Glued
RB SpeedLine RC Tyres On Road 1/8 front 32

RB SpeedLine Tyres On Road 1/8 Front 35 Glued
RB SpeedLine Tyres On Road 1/8 Front 35 Glued
RB SpeedLine RC Tyres On Road 1/8 front 35

RB SpeedLine RCPLUS Tyres On Road 1/8 front
RB SpeedLine Tyres On Road 1/8 Front 35 Glued
RB SpeedLine Tyres On Road 1/8 Front 37 Glued
RB SpeedLine RC Tyres On Road 1/8 front 37

RB SpeedLine RCPLUS Tyres On Road 1/8 front
RB SpeedLine Tyres On Road 1/8 Front 37 Glued
RB SpeedLine Tyres On Road 1/8 Front 40 Glued
RB SpeedLine RC Tyres On Road 1/8 Rear 40

RB SpeedLine Tyres On Road 1/8 Front 40 Glued
RB SpeedLine Tyres On Road 1/8 Front 42 Glued
RB SpeedLine Tyres On Road 1/8 Front 42 Glued
RB SpeedLine Tyres On Road 1/8 Front 45 Glued
RB SpeedLine Tyres On Road 1/8 Front 45 Glued
RB SpeedLine Tyres On Road 1/8 Front Hard for
Pan Car Glued on rims

RB SpeedLine Tyres On Road 1/8 Front Hard for
Pan Car Glued on S rims

RB SpeedLine Tyres On Road 1/8 Front for rain
RB SpeedLine Tyres On Road 1/8 Front WET PLUS
RB SpeedLine Tyres On Road 1/8 Front WET PLUS
RB SpeedLine Tyres On Road 1/8 Rear 32 Glued
RB SpeedLine RC Tyres On Road 1/8 Rear 32

RB SpeedLine Tyres On Road 1/8 Rear 32 Glued
RB SpeedLine Tyres On Road 1/8 Rear 35 Glued
RB SpeedLine RC Tyres On Road 1/8 Rear 35

2 400
2 400
2 400
2 400
2 400
2 400
2 400
2 400
3 700
4 300
3 700
3 700
4 300
4 300
3 700
3 700
4 300
4 300
3 700
3 700
4 300
3 700
3 700
3 700
3 700
3 700
3 700

3 700

16 700
8 000
8 000
4 400
4 900
4 400
4 400
4 500



01POR35RCPLUS
01POR35S
01POR37
01POR37RC
01POR37RCPLUS
01POR37S
01POR40
01POR40RC
01POR40S
01POR42
01POR42S
01PORRAINS
01PORWETPLUS
01PORWETPLUSS
01PRGSOFT
01PTF32
01PTF32RCPLUS

01PTF35
O1PTF35RCPLUS

01PTF37
01PTF37RCPLUS

01PTF40
O1PTF40RCPLUS

01PTF42
01PTF42RCPLUS

01PTF45
O1PTF45RCPLUS

O1PTFWETPLUS
01PTR32
01PTR32RCPLUS

01PTR35
01PTR35RCPLUS

01PTR37
01PTR37RCPLUS

01PTR40
01PTR40RCPLUS

01PTR42
01PTR42RCPLUS

01PTR45
01PTR45RCPLUS

O1PTRWETPLUS

RB SpeedLine RC Tyres On Road 1/8 Rear 35

RB SpeedLine Tyres On Road 1/8 Rear 35 Glued
RB SpeedLine Tyres On Road 1/8 Rear 37 Glued
RB SpeedLine RC Tyres On Road 1/8 Rear 37

RB SpeedLine RC PLUS Tyres On Road 1/8 Rear
RB SpeedLine Tyres On Road 1/8 Rear 37 Glued
RB SpeedLine Tyres On Road 1/8 Rear 40 Glued
RB SpeedLine RC Tyres On Road 1/8 Rear 40

RB SpeedLine Tyres On Road 1/8 Rear 40 Glued
RB SpeedLine Tyres On Road 1/8 Rear 42 Glued
RB SpeedLine Tyres On Road 1/8 Rear 42 Glued
RB SpeedLine Tyres On Road 1/8 Rear for rain
RB SpeedLine Tyres On Road 1/8 rear WET PLUS
RB SpeedLine Tyres On Road 1/8 rear WET PLUS
RB SpeedLine Tyres Rally Game SOFT glued on
RB SpeedLine Tyres Touring 1/10 Front 32 Glued
RB SpeedLine RCPLUSTyres Touring 1/10 Front
32 Glued on FDW rims

RB SpeedLine Tyres Touring 1/10 Front 35 Glued
RB SpeedLine RCPLUSTyres Touring 1/10 Front
35 Glued on FDW rims

RB SpeedLine Tyres Touring 1/10 Front 37 Glued
RB SpeedLine RCPLUSTyres Touring 1/10 Front
37 Glued on FDW rims

RB SpeedLine Tyres Touring 1/10 Front 40 Glued
RB SpeedLine RCPLUSTyres Touring 1/10 Front
40 Glued on FDW rims

RB SpeedLine Tyres Touring 1/10 Front 42 Glued
RB SpeedLine RCPLUSTyres Touring 1/10 Front
42 Glued on FDW rims

RB SpeedLine Tyres Touring 1/10 Front 45 Glued
RB SpeedLine RCPLUSTyres Touring 1/10 Front
45 Glued on FDW rims

RB SpeedLine Tyres Touring 1/10 Front WETPLUS
RB SpeedLine Tyres Touring 1/10 Rear 32 Glued

RB SpeedLine RCPLUSTyres Touring 1/10 Rear 32

Glued on FDW rims

RB SpeedLine Tyres Touring 1/10 Rear 35 Glued
RB SpeedLine RCPLUS Tyres Touring 1/10 Rear
35 Glued on FDW rims

RB SpeedLine Tyres Touring 1/10 Rear 37 Glued
RB SpeedLine RCPLUS Tyres Touring 1/10 Rear
37 Glued on FDW rims

RB SpeedLine Tyres Touring 1/10 Rear 40 Glued
RB SpeedLine RCPLUS Tyres Touring 1/10 Rear
40 Glued on FDW rims

RB SpeedLine Tyres Touring 1/10 Rear 42 Glued
RB SpeedLine RCPLUS Tyres Touring 1/10 Rear
42 Glued on FDW rims

RB SpeedLine Tyres Touring 1/10 Rear 45 Glued
RB SpeedLine RCPLUS Tyres Touring 1/10 Rear
45 Glued on FDW rims

RB SpeedLine Tyres Touring 1/10 Rear WETPLUS

4 900
4 400
4 400
4 500
4 900
4 400
4 400
4 500
4 400
4 400
4 400

19 700

10 200

10 200
4 800
2 600
2 600

2 400
2 600

2 400
2 600

2 400
2 600

2 400
2 600

2 400
2 600

5800
2 600
2 600

2 200
2 300

2 200
2 300

2 200
2 300

2 200
2 300

2 200
2 300

5 800

010199-00023
010199-00024
010199-00031
010199-00032
010199-00033
010199-00034
010199-00035
010199-00036
01900-124-01
01900-124-02

Alkatrészek
O-Ring 12x1-18x1.5

Screws M3x16(4)-M2.5x8(4)

High Speed Needle with o-ring
Main Needle Holder with fuelintake
Idle/Airscrew with o-ring
Adjustable spraybar with o-rings
Low Speed Needle with o-ring

Kit o-rings carburetor ALU 9mm
Rear Cover Rotostart T28

O-Rings for 01900-124(2)

400
600

1 800
1700
1 800
1100
1 800
1 500
10 300
1 000



01900-125-01
01900-125-02
02009-007
01163-14/COL
01661-13S/COL

Rear Cover Pullstart T28

O-Rings for 01900-125(2)

PIT-BOX RB Light with skins 2009
01163-14/RBCC Préparé/Tuned "COLLARI"
1661-13S/RBCC Préparé/Tuned "COLLARI"

11 600

800
48 100
57 800
51 600



